

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing (A unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust) Post Box No. 7, Tamaka, Kolar-563 103, Karnataka. (Affiliated to RGUHS, Bangalore and Recognized by KNC, Bangalore & INC, New Delhi) ISO 9001: 2015 Certified & NAAC Accredited Phone: 9480880802 E-mail: sduconson@yahoo.com Website: sducon.ac.in

## 2.4.4 Teachers LMS-LINK

	Web-link to the	
	contents delivered	
2.4.4	by the faculty	https://www.indiannursingcouncil.org/uploads/pdf/165891587229633202662e10c207efec.pdf
	hosted in the HEI's	
	website	

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563101.

NCIPAL Tincibal

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103